
General information about company 
Scrip code 500110 

NSE Symbol CHENNPETRO 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE178A01016 

Name of the company CHENNAI PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / 
Listing Date   

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes 

 

  



Sr. 
No. 

Particular Yes/No Promoter and 
Promoter Group 

Public 
shareholder 

Non Promoter- 
Non Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are 
issued? No No No No 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No     

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No   
 

  



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Note  : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet 
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Prom
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9810
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A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group   
(1
) Indian                                       



(a
) 

Individ
uals/Hin
du 
undivide
d Family 

  

                                    

(b
) 

Centra
l  
Governm
ent/ 
State 
Governm
ent(s) 

1 

7726
5200     

7726
5200 51.89 

77265
200.00   

7726
5200 

51.
89       51.89         

77265
200 

(c
) 

Financi
al  
Institutio
ns/ 
Banks 

  

                                    

(d
) 

Any 
Other 
(specify) 

  
                                    

Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 1 

7726
5200     

7726
5200 51.89 

77265
200.00   

7726
5200 

51.
89       51.89         

77265
200 

(2
) Foreign                                       

(a
) 

Individ
uals 
(NonResi
dent 
Individua
ls/ 
Foreign 
Individua
ls) 

          

      

          

          

  



(b
) 

Gover
nment 

                                      

(c
) 

Institu
tions 

                                      

(d
) 

Foreig
n 
Portfolio 
Investor 

          

      

          

          

  

(e
) 

Any 
Other 
(specify) 

1 2293
2900     2293

2900 15.40 
22932

900.00   

2293
2900 

15.
40       

15.40         

22932
900 

Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 1 

2293
2900     

2293
2900 15.40 

22932
900.00   

2293
2900 

15.
40       15.40         

22932
900 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 

and Promoter 
Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)  2 

1001
9810

0     

1001
9810

0 67.29 

10019
8100.0

0   

1001
9810

0 
67.
29       67.29         

10019
8100 

  

Details of Shares which 
remain unclaimed for 
Promoter & Promoter Group                  

B 

Table III 
- 
Stateme
nt 
showing 
shareho
lding 
pattern 
of the 

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having 
more than one percentage of total no of shares. 
Please refer software manual.  

                       



Public 
shareho
lder 

(1
) Institutions  

(a
) 

Mutua
l Funds  8 

7976
950     

7976
950 5.36 

79769
50   

7976
950 

5.3
6       5.36     

  

79723
50 

 

(b
) 

Ventur
e Capital 
Funds         

  
      

    
    

  
        

 

(c
) 

Altern
ate 
Investme
nt Funds          

  

      

    

    

  

        

 

(d
) 

Foreig
n 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors         

  

      

    

    

  

        

 

(e
) 

Foreig
n 
Portfolio 
Investors 31 

5024
863     

5024
863 

3.37 
50248

63   

5024
863 

3.3
7 

    

  

3.37     
50222

63 

 

(f) 

Financi
al  
Institutio
ns/ 
Banks 5 969     

969 

0.00 969   

969 0.0
0 

    

  

0.00     869 

 

(g
) 

Insura
nce  
Compani
es         

  

      

    

    

  

        

 



(h
) 

Provid
ent 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds         

  

      

    

    

  

        

 

(i) 
Any 

Other 
(specify) 1 200     

200 
0.00 200   

200 0.0
0     

  
0.00     200 

 

Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 45 

1300
2982     

1300
2982 8.73 

13002
982.00   

1300
2982 

8.7
3       8.73     12995

682 
 

( 
2 
) 

Centra
l  
Governm
ent/  
State  
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of India                 

    

    

  

        

 

Sub-Total 
(B)(2)                                   

 

( 
3 
) 

Non-
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ns 
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(i)
) 

Individ
uals -   
i.Individu
al 
sharehol
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holding 
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share 

7718
7 
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8519     

1952
8519 13.11 
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519   
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13.
11       13.11     
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capital 
up to Rs. 
2 lakhs.  
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(ii
)) 

Individ
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ii. 
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sharehol
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share 
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250     

5712
250 3.84 

57122
50   

5712
250 

3.8
4       3.84     

57122
50 

 

(b
) 

NBFCs 
registere
d with 
RBI 3 

2085
0     

2085
0 0.01 20850   

2085
0 

0.0
1       0.01     20850 

 

(c
) 

Emplo
yee 
Trusts                                   

 

(d
) 

Overse
as 
Deposito
ries 
(holding 
DRs) 
(balancin
g figure)                                    

 



(e
) 

Any 
Other 
(specify) 5065 

1044
8699     

1044
8699 7.02 

10448
699   

1044
8699 

7.0
2       7.02     

10073
999 

 

Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

8236
0 

3571
0318     

3571
0318 23.98 

35710
318.00   

3571
0318 

23.
98       23.98     

34658
260 

 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)(3) 
8240

5 
4871
3300     

4871
3300 32.71 

48713
300.00   

4871
3300 

32.
71       32.71     

47653
942 

 

  

Details of the 
shareholders acting as 
persons in Concert for 
Public                                     

  

Details of Shares which 
remain unclaimed for 
Public                    

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  

( 
1 
) 

Custod
ian/DR  
Holder - 
Name of 
DR 
Holders  
(If 
Available
)                                 

  

  

 

( 
2 
) 

Emplo
yee 
Benefit 
Trust 
(under                                   

 



SEBI 
(Share 
based 
Employe
e 
Benefit) 
Regulatio
ns, 2014) 

Total 
NonPromoter

- Non Public  
Shareholding  

(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2)                                   

 

Total ( 
A+B+C2 ) 

8240
7 

1489
1140

0     

1489
1140

0 
100.0

0 

14891
1400.0

0   

1489
1140

0 

10
0.0

0       
100.0

0     
14785

2042 
 

Total (A+B+C ) 
8240

7 

1489
1140

0     

1489
1140

0 
100.0

0 

14891
1400.0

0   

1489
1140

0 

10
0.0

0       

                    
100.0

0          
14785

2042 
 

 


